WEB
04/2020
Adjustable cross clamp
Standard version NPTR
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
- �For Ø14 to Ø20 round tube
- �Materials:

30
ØDF1
10
75
3
7
ØDF2
30
10 15 40 10
25
 ØDF1 ØDF2
Weight
(kg)
Price each
1 to 29 Part number Stock*
NPTR14-14 14 14 0,07 4 6,45 F
NPTR14-15 14 15 0,07 - 6,45 F
NPTR14-16 14 16 0,07 - 6,45 F
NPTR15-15 15 15 0,07 - 6,45 F
NPTR15-16 15 16 0,07 - 6,45 F
NPTR16-16 16 16 0,07 4 6,45 F
NPTR18-18 18 18 0,07 4 6,45 F
NPTR20-20 20 20 0,07 4 6,45 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 30+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Our other products